
BARREL RACE YOUTH/NOVICE 
 
 
 
 

N° CAVALIER CHEVAL TEMPS CLASSEMENT 
87 GUNSETT LISA BORISCA 21.51 1 

82 GUNSETT LAURA CHANOYU FLASH LADY 30.86 2 

 
 
 
 
 
 

BARREL RACE AMATEUR 
 
 
 
 

N° CAVALIER CHEVAL TEMPS CLASSEMENT 
30 MARTEL BENJAMIN CODYS CLONE DOCO ICA 18.16  

89 VONTHRON ANNE LIPTON 18.81  

40 HECKMANN DAMIEN IMPREVU 18.85  

29 DIDEROTTO ARTHUR PRETTY ZAN PARR GLO 18.94  

87 GUNSETT LISA BORISCA 21.92  

34 HANESSE CHRISTINE PRETTY ZAN PARR GLO /  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

TRAIL AMATEUR 
 
 
 
 

N° CAVALIER CHEVAL SCORE CLASSE
MENT 

86 WAGNER BEATE JACK KING FROST 67.5 1 

93 HETZEL PHILIPPE HOBBY PLAYTIME 40.5 2 

107 BRANDO MICHELE POCO CAPTAIN LAD 38 3 

84 ZINK ANJA DOCS HOLLYWOOD POWER 0  

89 VONTHRON ANNE LIPTON 0  

40 HECKMANN DAMIEN IMPREVU 0  



 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

TRAIL OPEN 
 
 
 
 

N° CAVALIER CHEVAL SCORE CLASSEMENT 
96 STEPPER SITA SEVEN DOC OLENA 43.5 1 

86 WAGNER BEATE JACK KING FROST 41 2 

114 VIGNAL PATRICK POCO CAPTAIN LAD 17 3 

 
 

REINING YOUTH/NOVICE 
 
 

N° CAVALIER CHEVAL SCORE CLASSEMENT 
103 CANFORA SARAH GALLO LITTLE PEP 61.5 1 

69 SCHWACH KEVIN LOOPING 59.5 2 

80 BINDER MEIKE CBS LITTLE OAK 58.5 3 

61 PORTZ HENRIETTE BOOMRANG 58.5 3 

37 FERRING VERONIQUE JONNY WAYNE HH 57 5 

31 KINDBEITER DIANE QUIERA TITAN SOLANO 51 6 

41 MENTZER LAURENCE ZIPPOS WAPAN 47 7 

35 FRIEDERICH MICHELE BH SMART CAL BAR 0  

36 LORENTZ CLAUDE PEPITO 0  

114 VIGNAL PATRICK POCO CAPTAIN LAD 0  

43 SCHUETTERLE CHRISTIANA AN MAGIC POWER WOLF 0  

     

 
 
 
 

REINING AMATEURS 
 
 
 



 
N° CAVALIER CHEVAL SCORE CLASSEMENT 
42 NICK RALF BONITO MAGIC WOLF 67.5 1 

97 KLEIN FRANCOIS ROOSTER COW BOY 65 2 

80 BINDER MEIKE CBS LITTLE OAK 64 3 

54 WIEDENKELLER JOHANN LOOPING 64 3 

32 BEIL DOMINIQUE SAWTERS DOC PEPPY  61.5 5 

90 MALYSZKA ANNE NOWATAS PRETTY ANGEL 59.5 6 

43 SCHUTTERLE CHRISTIANA ANN MAGIC WOLF 58 7 

45 FALK KARL HEINZ SMART CHAMPAGNE 56 8 

44 TOUSCH CATHY LADY BLACK SHINE 51.5 9 

93 HETZEL PHILIPPE HOBBY PLAYTIME 0 / 

103 CANFORA SARAH GALLO LITTLE PEP 0 / 

 
 
 

REINING OPEN 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

HORSEMANSHIP YOUTH / NOVICE 
 
 
 
 

N° CAVALIER CHEVAL CLASSEMENT 
98 APOSTOLICO CORINNA DRY CATS ANNIE 1 

38 BURKEL CAROLIN JACK KING FROST 2 

N° CAVALIER CHEVAL SCORE CLASSEMENT 
101 STEPPER GABOR BLUES STARLIGHT 70 1 

42 NICK RALPH BONITO MAGIC WOLF 69.5 2 

92 STEPPER SITA IMPERIAL POWER BOY 66 3 

90 MALYSZKA ANNE NOWATAS PRETTY ANGEL 64 4 

93 HETZEL PHILIPPE HOBBY PLAYTIME 63.5 5 

59 WIEDENKELLER JOHANN FANCYS BIG STEP 63.5 5 

97 KLEIN FRANCOIS ROOSTER COW BOY 58 7 

32 BEIL DOMINIQUE SAWTERS DOC PEPPY  0 / 



37 FERRING VERONIQUE JONNY WAYNE HH 3 

103 CANFORA SARAH GALLO LITTLE PEP 4 

31 KINDBEITER DIANE QUIERA TITAN SOLANO 5 

112 VOITZWINKLER LAURENCE SAINT MAX BROWN 6 

35 FRIEDERICH MICHELE BH SMART CAL BAR 7 

70 KOEPPEL DEBORAH SALTYS TUFF MAIDEN 8 

 
 
 
 
 
 

HORSEMANSHIP AMATEURS 
 
 
 

N° CAVALIER CHEVAL CLASSE
MENT 

86 WAGNER BEATE JACK KING FROST 1 

44 TOUSCH CATHY LADY BLACL SHINE 2 

84 ZINK ANJA DOCS HOLLYWOOD POWER 3 

107 BRANDO MICHELE POCO CAPTAIN LAD 4 

41 MENTZER LAURENCE ZIPPOS WAPAN 5 

 
 

 
 
 

WESTERN PLEASURE YOUTH / NOVICE 
 
 

CAVALIER CHEVAL CLASSEMENT 
98 APOSTOLICO CORINNA DRY CATS ANNIE 1 

102 BAER CONSTANCE RONJA 2 

31 KINDBEITER DIANE QUIERA TITAN SOLANO 3 

35 FRIEDERICH MICHELE BH SMART CAL BAR 4 

112 VOITZWINKLER LAURENCE SAINT MAX BROWN 5 

37 FERRING VERONIQUE JONNY WAYNE HH 6 

70 KOEPPEL DEBORAH SALTYS TUFF MAIDEN 7 

111 MANNLE LISA CHARLEES SMOKIN 
CHEX 

8 

 
WESTERN PLEASURE AMATEURS 



 
 
 
 

N° CAVALIER CHEVAL CLASSEMENT 
45 FALK KARL HEINZ SMART CHAMPAGNE 1 

32 BEIL DOMINIQUE SAWTERS DOC PEPPY  2 

84 ZINK ANJA DOCS HOLLYWOOD POWER 3 

86 WAGNER BEATE JACK KING FROST 4 

103 CANFORA SARAH GALLO LITTLE PEP 5 

90 MALYSZKA ANNE NOWATAS PRETTY ANGEL 6 

 
 
 
 

 
 

WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN 
 
 
 

N° CAVALIER CHEVAL CLASSEMENT 
101 STEPPER GABOR BLUES STARLIGHT 1 

86 WAGNER BEATE JACK KING FROST 2 

96 STEPPER SITA SEVEN DOC OLENA 3 

107 BRANDO MICHELE POCO CAPTAIN LAD 4 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 


